
Bake Me Home
Statement of Financial Position

as of August 31, 2017
Organization Totals

Report Set - Consolidated Financials
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$56,675.35

54,611.60

2,063.75

0.00

2,063.75

$56,675.35

0.00

19,020.00

37,655.35

Assets Totals
Current Assets
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS $37,655.35

Total Current Assets
 
Fixed Assets
LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS 22,003.00
APPLIANCES 11,026.00
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (14,009.00)

Total Fixed Assets
 
Other Assets

Total Other Assets
 

Total Assets

Liabilities and Net Assets
Current Liabilities
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $2,063.75

Total Current Liabilities
 
Other Liabilities

Total Other Liabilities
 

Total Liabilities
Net Assets
Net Asset - UNRESTRICTED 9,591.60
Net Asset - RESERVE FUND 21,000.00
Net Asset - BUILDING ASSETS 19,020.00
Net Asset - BUILDING CASH 5,000.00

Total Net Assets
 

Total Liabilities and Net Assets


