Bake Me Home

Statement of Financial Position

as of August 31, 2017

Organization Totals

Report Set - Consolidated Financials

	Assets	Totals
Current Assets		
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS		<u>\$37,655.35</u>
	Total Current Assets	37,655.35
Fixed Assets		
LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS		22,003.00
APPLIANCES		11,026.00
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION		(14,009.00)
	Total Fixed Assets	19,020.00
Other Assets		
	Total Other Assets	0.00
	Total Assets	\$56,675.35
	Liabilities and Net Assets	<u> </u>
Current Liabilities	Elabilities and Net Assets	
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE		\$2,063.75
	Total Current Liabilities	2,063.75
Other Liebilities		
Other Liabilities	Total Other Linkillities	
	Total Other Liabilities	0.00
	Total Liabilities	2,063.75
Net Assets		
Net Asset - UNRESTRICTED		9,591.60
Net Asset - RESERVE FUND		21,000.00
Net Asset - BUILDING ASSETS		19,020.00
Net Asset - BUILDING CASH		5,000.00
	Total Net Assets	54,611.60
	Total Liabilities and Net Assets	\$56,675.35

08/30/2017 13:02:08 Page 1/1